Village of River Forest 2019 Street Patching Bid Tabulation (3/27/19)

Bid Tabulation (3/27/19)				21227 SO 80th Ave		225 Telser Road		PO Box 831		1025 East Addison Ct.				Lindahl Brothers, Inc. 622 E. Green St. Bensenville, Il 60106	
Item #	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Class D Patches, Type I, 2"	S.Y.	100	\$27.00	\$2,700.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$31.00	\$3,100.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$32.00	\$3,200.00
2	Class D Patches, Type II, 2"	S.Y.	300	\$26.30	\$7,890.00	\$25.00	\$7,500.00	\$24.00	\$7,200.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	\$25.00	\$7,500.00	\$29.00	\$8,700.00
3	Class D Patches, Type III, 2"	S.Y.	750	\$19.90	\$14,925.00	\$22.15	\$16,612.50	\$23.50	\$17,625.00	\$23.00	\$17,250.00	\$25.00	\$18,750.00	\$28.00	\$21,000.00
4	Class D Patches, Type IV, 2"	S.Y.	2,000	\$17.95	\$35,900.00	\$22.15	\$44,300.00	\$23.50	\$47,000.00	\$22.50	\$45,000.00	\$25.00	\$50,000.00	\$27.00	\$54,000.00
5	Class D Patches, Type III, 4"	S.Y.	200	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$36.00	\$7,200.00	\$41.50	\$8,300.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00
6	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	GAL	1,000	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.01	\$10.00	\$0.01	\$10.00	\$0.01	\$10.00	\$3.74	\$3,740.00	\$0.01	\$10.00

As Calculated	\$70,415.00	\$79,922.50	\$81,535.00	\$82,660.00	\$91,490.00	\$96,910.00
As Read	\$70,415.00	\$79,922.50	\$81,535.00	\$82,660.00	\$91,490.00	\$96,910.00